2017 QSBL Captain Contact List

Balls Deep

David Kwinter
dkwinter@globalegg.com



416-777-2188

Crushers

Bob Dike

bobster66@yahoo.com



416-880-4562

Diamond Dogs
Ben Field

benjamin.field@gmail.com



416-871-1007

Done Right Inn
Aaron Holtzman
aaho@novonordisk.com



647-568-6680

Horseshoe

Steve McLean
steve.mclean@gmail.com



416-700-9169

Levack Block

Adam
Baguley
levackblock@yahoo.com



647-588-3300

Menace

Paul Lepage

paul@larz.myip.org




647-282-4517

Shoes


Jacob Rothberg
j.r.rothberg@gmail.com



647-746-4542

Shoes


Ted Carlisle

shoesbaseball@gmail.com



416-729-8318

Stiffs


Lindsey Bevan
lindsey.bevan041@icloud.com


416-725-0656

Strikers

Greg Shupak

gshupak@uoguelph.ca)



647-448-3709
The Batmen

Chris Adamson
ca@ca08.com




416-219-6040

Rebels

Chris Johnston
chris@steamwhistle.ca



416-876-0194

Cameron House
Cosmo Ferraro
cosmo.ferraro@hotmail.com


416-559-1110 Monstars

Ryan Laurie

rlaurie08@gmail.com



437-347-0348 Pliteq
South Pas
Tadhg McMahon
tadhg.mcmahon@gmail.com


647-784-4029

Pliteq South Pas
Jamie Nicholls







416-880-1854

Isotopes

Eric Cappell

ericcappell@gmail.com



416-450-4034
QSBL commissioner

Steve McLean
steve.mclean@gmail.com



C: 416-700-9169 H: 416-345-9652

QSBL treasurer

Bob Dike

bobster66@yahoo.com



416-880-4562

QSBL schedule guru

Chris Adamson
ca@ca08.com




416-219-6040


